Project
Catalog Number
Type
SD39-EN
LED Canopy
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	                          MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
SD39-EN
rev: 05012024
HOUSING
	- Die-cast aluminum housing
	- Available in white, black, or brushed nickel finish
	- Available in 5”, 7”, 9”, or 11”
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- CRI: 90
	- 3000K
	- 5CT: Selectable (27K/30K/35K/40K/50K)
	- Beam angle: 100o
	- 50,000 hours @L70
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V
	- Power Factor > .9
	- Triac and ELV Dimmable down to 5%
	- Operating Temperature: -17oC (0oF) - 45oC (113oF)
MOUNTING
-  Compatible with 3O or 4O J-Box
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Indoor Locations
	- Energy Star Rated
	- Title24 JA8 Compliant
	- FFC CFR 47
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#		           	    Size       Wattage     Lumens     Driver     CCT                         Housing
SD39-EN-12L-120V-30K-*	      5”               12W           850 Lms        120V      3000K     	            Specify
SD39-EN-12L-120V-5CT-WH	      5”               12W           850 Lms        120V      27K/30K/35K/40K/50K     White
SD39-EN-15L-120V-30K-*              7”               15W         1100 Lms        120V      3000K 	            Specify
SD39-EN-15L-120V-5CT-WH         7”               15W         1100 Lms        120V      27K/30K/35K/40K/50K     White
SD39-EN-18L-120V-30K-*              9”               18W         1300 Lms        120V      3000K 	            Specify
SD39-EN-18L-120V-5CT-WH         9”               18W         1300 Lms        120V      27K/30K/35K/40K/50K     White
SD39-EN-20L-120V-30K-*             11”              20W         1500 Lms        120V      3000K                               Specify
SD39-EN-20L-120V-5CT-WH        11”              20W         1500 Lms        120V      27K/30K/35K/40K/50K     White
*Specify Finish: WH-White, BK-Black, BN-Brushed Nickel
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM 	 -   Emergency Backup
DIMENSIONS
4.8”
1.4”
0.7”
7.0”
1.5” 0.8”
1.5”
1.5”
0.8”
0.8”
8.3”
SD39-EN-12L
11.1”
SD39-EN-15L
SD39-EN-20LSD39-EN-18L